

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XVIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 702 OF 2006  
IN T.P.(C) 138/2005

ROMI ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue fresh notice.

Dasti service.

List the matter on 19th September, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar

MG