

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 702 OF 2006 IN T.P.(C) 138/2005

ROMI ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, process fee shall be filed within a week. If the process fee is not paid within a week, list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

If the process fee is paid, issue notice at the earliest as per the earlier order and list the matter in due course.

AK

S.G. SHAH  
REGISTRAR