

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 702 OF 2006 IN T.P.(C) 138/2005

ROMI ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2009 This Petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to file affidavit regarding
proof of service on the sole respondent.
List the matter on 6.10. 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG