

ITEM NO.9

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 702 OF 2006 IN T.P.(C) 138/2005

ROMI ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANSHUMAN BANERJEE

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/10/2009 This Petition was circulated today.

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Naik,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner is directed to produce proof of
service of notice on the respondent.
List the matter on 12.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG